so
na

l u
se

 o
nl

y

MINDAX LIMITED  |  www.mindax.com.au   Page | 6

Appendix B: Distribution Schedule

Holding Number
of

Holders

Number of
Units

% of
Total

Issued
Capital

1 – 1,000 72 11,766 0.00
1,001 – 5,000 83 276,519 0.01
5,001 – 10,000 163 1,275,003 0.06
10,001 – 100,000 367 13,651,696 0.69
100,001 and
over

362 1,9977,842,696 99.24

Total on issue 1,047 1,993,057,680 100

F
or

 p
er

so
na

l u
se

 o
nl

y

MINDAX LIMITED  |  www.mindax.com.au   Page | 7

Appendix C: Capital Structure

The Company’s capital structure is as follows:

Shares Number
Ordinary shares on issue 1,993,057,680
Total shares on issue 1,993,057,680

Options Number
Director Options expiring 16/11/2023 18,000,000
Options expiring 16/11/2023 14,000,000
Total options on issue 32,000,000

F
or

 p
er

so
na

l u
se

 o
nl

y

MINDAX LIMITED  |  www.mindax.com.au   Page | 8

Appendix D: Pro Forma Statement of Financial Position

The Company’s reviewed pro forma statement of financial position based on actual funds is
presented below:

 AUDITED

30 JUNE
2022

REVIEWED
31 OCTOBER

2022
 $ $

CURRENT ASSETS
Cash and cash equivalents  1,681,585 2,325,645
Trade and other receivables  - 5,654
Prepayments 8,504 1,051
TOTAL CURRENT ASSETS  1,690,089 2,332,350

NON-CURRENT ASSETS
Investments accounted for using the equity method 16,800,157 16,387,991
Plant and equipment 6,548 96,655
Exploration and evaluation assets 481,267 578,156
TOTAL NON-CURRENT ASSETS  17,287,972 17,062,802

TOTAL ASSETS  18,978,061 19,395,152

CURRENT LIABILITIES
Trade and other payables  360,740 250,791
TOTAL CURRENT LIABILITIES  360,740 250,791

TOTAL LIABILITIES  360,740 250,791

NET ASSETS  18,617,321 19,144,361

EQUITY
Contributed equity  49,969,297 51,274,320
Reserves 871,452 871,452
Accumulated losses  (32,223,428) (33,001,411)

TOTAL EQUITY 18,617,321 19,144,361

Notes:
1. The Company’s pro forma balance sheet presented as at 31 October 2022 is based on

actual results at that date. There are no transactions resulting in pro forma adjustments
as part of the reinstatement to official quotation process. The Directors of the Company
believe that providing more up to date actual results is useful for shareholders.

2. Refer to Appendix G for a copy of the Independent Limited Assurance Report on the pro
forma balance sheet issued by BDO Audit (WA) Pty Ltd.

F
or

 p
er

so
na

l u
se

 o
nl

y

MINDAX LIMITED  |  www.mindax.com.au   Page | 9